Roncan 13 maggio

108
112
120
132
142
152
162
172
182
198
202
218

Nr.
54
33
34
43
44
18
41
45
46
68
67
42
17
27
26
28
62
12
25
142
145

Concorrente

FREGONA Valentina
MAZZUCCO Valentina
LOSEGO Elena

FONTANELLA Arianna

DAL PONT Silvia
DAL PONT Alice
PISON Soraya
CERVO Marika

DE BACCO Angelica
TALANIA Eva

DE PASQUAL Sara
ZAMPIERI Irene

DE SALVADOR Elisa
LAROSA Marianna
ZAMA Chiara
ZAMPIERI Elisa
TREVISAN Emma
BERTAGNO Mery
MANARIN Nicole
GAETA Elena
LUVISOTTO Asia

Esposta ore:

Kilomelrissimo

62 EDIZIONE KILOMETRISSIMO
Corsa su strada cronometro a coppie

Memorial

2016

"WILLIAM FACCHIN"

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE Under 14

AA
02
04
03
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
06
07
05
06
04
08
08
06
10
10

Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.

Cat.

Societa’

ATLETIC FIREX
G.S.QUANTIN
G.S.QUANTIN
GS CASTIONESE
GS CASTIONESE
GS CASTIONESE
G.S.QUANTIN
GS CASTIONESE
GS CASTIONESE

G.S.QUANTIN

GS CASTIONESE

GS CASTIONESE
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
GS CASTIONESE

SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN
SCUOLA COL DI CUGNAN

LA GIURIA

Belluno

Class.

Tempo
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